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Tuesday   19:15 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Yabba Dabba Doo 249 141 519 97 56439 1732 662 9 642 554 499 1695 1937
2 Great Balls 211 179 465 135 54570 1519 555 7½ 445 413 542 1400 1805
3 That's How it Rolls 205½ 184½ 484 122 54767 1732 600 8 553 498 553 1604 1853
4 B. T. Yuppies 188½ 200½ 446 149 53929 1532 550 5½ 428 459 501 1388 1805
5 Jacobs 167 223 424 163 53615 1470 526 5 422 480 470 1372 1792
6 De 3 Musketiers 149 241 366 204 52861 1487 552 4 500 445 465 1410 1851

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 B. T. Yuppies 567 598 640 1805 5½ <---> Great Balls 580 548 677 1805 7½
3-4 That's How it Rolls 636 581 636 1853 8 <---> Jacobs 562 620 610 1792 5
5-6 Yabba Dabba Doo 723 633 581 1937 9 <---> De 3 Musketiers 647 592 612 1851 4

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - De 3 Musketiers
Pierre de Preter 103 81 7792 75 158 391 0
Ineke Kock bk131 62 388 3 137 388 0
Matthijs Smeets 132 61 10359 78 190 482 137 137 135 409
Robert Vermaak 151 48 8658 57 217 505 182 167 156 505
Nico Veraart 166 37 9472 57 237 608 181 141 174 496

2 - That's How it Rolls
Jack van den Boorn 151 48 13223 87 209 561 0
Johnny Brandts 164 39 12342 75 236 598 174 147 149 470
Onno van Tongeren 169 35 14236 84 247 606 175 137 210 522
John Gieling bk174 32 777 5 181 463 0
Evert Kaal 207 9 3107 15 238 695 204 214 194 612
Tim Sanders bk214 4 0 0 0 0 0

3 - Yabba Dabba Doo
Thom van Zimmeren 163 39 8815 54 229 585 0
Dani Hendriks 176 30 7773 44 256 663 177 135 312
Heini Hendriks 180 28 14410 80 231 631 167 162 329
Robin Mennings 181 27 14010 77 249 677 222 163 385
Antoni van Amerongen 194 18 2336 12 243 669 243 224 202 669

4 - B. T. Yuppies
Kyra Nicolai bk146 51 0 0 0 0 0
Hans Visser 150 49 13503 90 201 516 134 166 148 448
Gerda Kaal 150 49 5881 39 212 531 0
Rick de Klerck 154 46 8796 57 197 532 151 137 167 455
Arnoud van Spaandonk 156 44 11760 75 213 532 143 156 186 485

5 - Jacobs
Clara Voskamp 139 56 11701 84 206 498 136 137 133 406
Amber Schoenmakers 142 54 6860 48 204 492 0
Tim Graafland 143 53 1294 9 165 442 0
Huub van Leeuwen bk153 46 441 3 158 441 0
Iris Schoenmakers 159 42 8586 54 202 542 147 169 167 483
Theo Schoenmakers 161 41 11635 72 214 543 139 174 170 483

6 - Great Balls
Martin Veurink 151 48 13628 90 188 502 126 155 162 443
Wendy Veurink 151 48 13182 87 214 545 162 128 159 449
Selmar Veurink 163 39 14758 90 221 577 157 130 221 508
Jolanda Dijkhuizen bk164 39 0 0 0 0 0
Andries Scholten bk182 26 456 3 169 456 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 642 Yabba Dabba Doo 553 That's How it Rolls 542 Great Balls
Scratch Series 1695 Yabba Dabba Doo 1604 That's How it Rolls 1410 De 3 Musketiers

Handicap Game 723 Yabba Dabba Doo 677 Great Balls 647 De 3 Musketiers
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Handicap Series 1937 Yabba Dabba Doo 1853 That's How it Rolls 1851 De 3 Musketiers

Men Scratch Game 243 Antoni van Amerongen 222 Robin Mennings 221 Selmar Veurink
Scratch Series 669 Antoni van Amerongen 612 Evert Kaal 522 Onno van Tongeren

Handicap Game 267 Antoni van Amerongen 260 Selmar Veurink 249 Robin Mennings
Handicap Series 741 Antoni van Amerongen 652 Robert Vermaak 639 Evert Kaal

Women Scratch Game 169 Iris Schoenmakers 162 Wendy Veurink 137 Clara Voskamp
Scratch Series 483 Iris Schoenmakers 449 Wendy Veurink 406 Clara Voskamp

Handicap Game 212 Iris Schoenmakers 210 Wendy Veurink 193 Clara Voskamp
Handicap Series 612 Iris Schoenmakers 593 Wendy Veurink 574 Clara Voskamp

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 662 Yabba Dabba Doo 600 That's How it Rolls 555 Great Balls
Scratch Series 1732 That's How it Rolls 1732 Yabba Dabba Doo 1532 B. T. Yuppies

Handicap Game 758 Yabba Dabba Doo 714 That's How it Rolls 701 De 3 Musketiers
Handicap Series 2020 Yabba Dabba Doo 2002 That's How it Rolls 1976 B. T. Yuppies
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 3 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 256 Dani Hendriks 249 Robin Mennings 247 Onno van Tongeren
Scratch Series 695 Evert Kaal 677 Robin Mennings 669 Antoni van Amerongen

Handicap Game 288 Dani Hendriks 284 Onno van Tongeren 281 Nico Veraart
Handicap Series 774 Dani Hendriks 761 Robin Mennings 741 Antoni van Amerongen

Women Scratch Game 214 Wendy Veurink 212 Gerda Kaal 206 Clara Voskamp
Scratch Series 545 Wendy Veurink 542 Iris Schoenmakers 531 Gerda Kaal

Handicap Game 263 Wendy Veurink 262 Amber Schoenmakers 260 Clara Voskamp
260 Gerda Kaal

Handicap Series 701 Wendy Veurink 690 Gerda Kaal 674 Iris Schoenmakers

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Kaal, Evert 3107 15 207.13
van Amerongen, Antoni 2336 12 194.67
Mennings, Robin 14010 77 181.95
Hendriks, Heini 14410 80 180.13
Hendriks, Dani 7773 44 176.66
van Tongeren, Onno 14236 84 169.48
Veraart, Nico 9472 57 166.18
Brandts, Johnny 12342 75 164.56
Veurink, Selmar 14758 90 163.98
van Zimmeren, Thom 8815 54 163.24
Schoenmakers, Theo 11635 72 161.60
van Spaandonk, Arnoud 11760 75 156.80

Gieling, John 777 5 155.40
de Klerck, Rick 8796 57 154.32
Scholten, Andries 456 3 152.00
van den Boorn, Jack 13223 87 151.99
Vermaak, Robert 8658 57 151.89
Veurink, Martin 13628 90 151.42
Visser, Hans 13503 90 150.03
van Leeuwen, Huub 441 3 147.00
Graafland, Tim 1294 9 143.78
Smeets, Matthijs 10359 78 132.81
de Preter, Pierre 7792 75 103.89
Sanders, Tim 0 0

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Schoenmakers, Iris 8586 54 159.00
Veurink, Wendy 13182 87 151.52
Kaal, Gerda 5881 39 150.79
Schoenmakers, Amber 6860 48 142.92

Voskamp, Clara 11701 84 139.30
Kock, Ineke 388 3 129.33
Nicolai, Kyra 0 0
Dijkhuizen, Jolanda 0 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Division1

Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Selmar Veurink 129.5 42.5 75.29 % 14758 90 163 221 577 157 130 221 508
Robin Mennings 122.0 27.0 81.88 % 14010 77 181 249 677 222 163 385
Hans Visser 117.5 37.5 75.81 % 13503 90 150 201 516 134 166 148 448
Arnoud van Spaandonk 114.0 32.0 78.08 % 11760 75 156 213 532 143 156 186 485
Jack van den Boorn 113.5 42.5 72.76 % 13223 87 151 209 561 0
Onno van Tongeren 113.0 41.0 73.38 % 14236 84 169 247 606 175 137 210 522
Matthijs Smeets 106.0 37.0 74.13 % 10359 78 132 190 482 137 137 135 409
Johnny Brandts 98.0 35.0 73.68 % 12342 75 164 236 598 174 147 149 470
Heini Hendriks 94.5 35.5 72.69 % 14410 80 180 231 631 167 162 329
Martin Veurink 94.5 42.5 68.98 % 13628 90 151 188 502 126 155 162 443
Thom van Zimmeren 92.0 23.0 80.00 % 8815 54 163 229 585 0
Theo Schoenmakers 88.0 34.0 72.13 % 11635 72 161 214 543 139 174 170 483
Pierre de Preter 87.5 55.5 61.19 % 7792 75 103 158 391 0
Dani Hendriks 82.5 16.5 83.33 % 7773 44 176 256 663 177 135 312
Nico Veraart 75.0 34.0 68.81 % 9472 57 166 237 608 181 141 174 496
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Robert Vermaak 64.5 28.5 69.35 % 8658 57 151 217 505 182 167 156 505
Rick de Klerck 56.0 34.0 62.22 % 8796 57 154 197 532 151 137 167 455
Antoni van Amerongen 36.0 2.0 94.74 % 2336 12 194 243 669 243 224 202 669
Evert Kaal 15.0 5.0 75.00 % 3107 15 207 238 695 204 214 194 612
Tim Graafland 3.5 5.5 38.89 % 1294 9 143 165 442 0
Huub van Leeuwen 2.0 1.0 66.67 % 441 3 bk153 158 441 0
Andries Scholten 1.0 2.0 33.33 % 456 3 bk182 169 456 0
John Gieling 1.0 4.0 20.00 % 777 5 bk174 181 463 0
Tim Sanders 0.00 % 0 0 bk214 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Wendy Veurink 112.0 41.0 73.20 % 13182 87 151 214 545 162 128 159 449
Clara Voskamp 87.5 46.5 65.30 % 11701 84 139 206 498 136 137 133 406
Amber Schoenmakers 58.0 32.0 64.44 % 6860 48 142 204 492 0
Iris Schoenmakers 57.0 31.0 64.77 % 8586 54 159 202 542 147 169 167 483
Gerda Kaal 37.0 26.0 58.73 % 5881 39 150 212 531 0
Kyra Nicolai 0.00 % 0 0 bk146 0 0 0
Jolanda Dijkhuizen 0.00 % 0 0 bk164 0 0 0
Ineke Kock 3.0 0.00 % 388 3 bk131 137 388 0
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